
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NB - For further details, please visit the University Website : www.ngu.ac.in. 
 

   Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University, Patan 
                                 Ads No: 26 /2021 

                                                                           Walk-in-Interview 
               A Walk in interview is to be held for the following adhoc positions as shown below. The Form is 
available on the university website : www.ngu.ac.in. The  process  fee for the following posts  shall be Rs.300/-. 
The Draft of this process fee shall be submitted along with the filled up form. The Draft shall be in favor of 
Registrar H.N.G.U. Patan. The filled up form is to be submitted at the office of the university from 09:00 AM to 
12:00  noon on interview date. The time and date of the interview is as shown below. Interested candidate are 
requested to remain present along with original certificates and Xerox copies. 

Sr. 
No. 

 
 

Name of Department Name of Post Number 
of Post 

Fixed 
pay(Rs.) 

Interview  
 

Date Time 

1 Department of Bio-tech Assistant Professor 1 45,000/- Dt.12/10/21 12:30  p.m 

2 Institute of Architecture 

Structural Engineer 
(Equivalent to Assistant 

Professor) 
Teaching  Assistant  

1 
 
 
2 

45000/- 
 
 

22,000/- 

" 
" 

01:30 to 
(02.30 p.m.) 

3 
Department of 
Journalism & Mass 
Communication 

Teaching Assistant 1 
22,000/- " 03:00 p.m 

4 Department of English Teaching Assistant 2 22,000/- " 04:00 p.m 

5 
Department of Life 
Science 

Teaching Assistant 
Botany 

Environment Sci 
Zoology 

Zoology (Lab Assistant) 

 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 
22,000/- 
   
22,000/- 
   
22,000/- 
12,000/-

Dt.13/10/21 

12:30 p.m 
 

(02.30 p.m.) 
 

6 
S.K.School of Business 
Management 
For B.Com 

 
Teaching Assistant 

 
2 22,000/- " 03:00 p.m 

7 CIMF-Chemistry Maintenance Officer 1 30,000/- " 04:00 p.m 
8 Yoga Yoga-Instructor 1 20,000/- " 05:00 p.m 

 
9 

Computer Centre/ 
Result center 
 

IT & Software Engineer 1 50,000/- " 
06:00 p.m Hardware Engineer 1 25,000/- " 

Web-developer 1 20,000/- " 

10 
Vadali Khedbrahma 
Campus 

Computer-Cum-Clerk 1 20,000/- Dt.14/10/21 12:30 p.m 

11 
M.Sc. Chemistry 
(Vadali Khedbrahma 
Campus) 

Teaching Assistant 
Organic 

Inorganic 
Physical 

1 
1 
1 

22,000/- 
22,000/- 
   
22,000/- 

" 
01:30 to 

(02.30 p.m.) 

12 Diploma in Fire & Safty 
Asstt.Professor 1 30,000/- " 03:00 p.m 

Drill Master 1 22,000/- " 04:00 p.m 

13 
Hospital Management 
Diploma in Health & 
Sanitary Inspector 

Asstt.Professor 
 
1 30,000/- " 05:00 p.m 

 
Date :- 28/09/2021                                                                                                                              Dr.D.M.Patel        
 Place :- PATAN                                                                                                                                 I/C Registrar        


