Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University, Patan Ads No: 26 /2021 Walk-in-Interview

A Walk in interview is to be held for the following adhoc positions as shown below. The Form is available on the university website: www.ngu.ac.in. The process fee for the following posts shall be Rs.300/-. The Draft of this process fee shall be submitted along with the filled up form. The Draft shall be in favor of Registrar H.N.G.U. Patan. The filled up form is to be submitted at the office of the university from 09:00 AM to 12:00 noon on interview date. The time and date of the interview is as shown below. Interested candidate are requested to remain present along with original certificates and Xerox copies.

Sr. No.	Name of Department	Name of Post	Number of Post	Fixed pay(Rs.)	Interview	
					Date	Time
1	Department of Bio-tech	Assistant Professor	1	45,000/-	Dt.12/10/21	12:30 p.m
2	Institute of Architecture	Structural Engineer (Equivalent to Assistant Professor) Teaching Assistant	2	45000/-	"	01:30 to (02.30 p.m.)
3	Department of Journalism & Mass Communication	Teaching Assistant	1	22,000/-	11	03:00 p.m
4	Department of English	Teaching Assistant	2	22,000/-	"	04:00 p.m
5	Department of Life Science	Teaching Assistant Botany Environment Sci Zoology Zoology (Lab Assistant)	1 1 1 1	22,000/- 22,000/- 22,000/- 12,000/-	Dt.13/10/21	12:30 p.m (02.30 p.m.)
6	S.K.School of Business Management For B.Com	Teaching Assistant	2	22,000/-	"	03:00 p.m
7	CIMF-Chemistry	Maintenance Officer	1	30,000/-	"	04:00 p.m
8	Yoga	Yoga-Instructor	1	20,000/-	"	05:00 p.m
	Computer Centre/ Result center	IT & Software Engineer	1	50,000/-	"	06:00 p.m
9		Hardware Engineer	1	25,000/-	"	
		Web-developer	1	20,000/-	*	
10	Vadali Khedbrahma Campus	Computer-Cum-Clerk	1	20,000/-	Dt.14/10/21	12:30 p.m
11	M.Sc. Chemistry (Vadali Khedbrahma Campus)	Teaching Assistant Organic Inorganic Physical	1 1 1	22,000/- 22,000/- 22,000/-	"	01:30 to (02.30 p.m.)
12	Diploma in Fire & Safty	Asstt.Professor	1	30,000/-	"	03:00 p.m
12		Drill Master	1	22,000/-	=	04:00 p.m
13	Hospital Management Diploma in Health & Sanitary Inspector	Asstt.Professor	1	30,000/-	11	05:00 p.m

Date :- 28/09/2021 Dr.D.M.Patel Place :- PATAN I/C Registrar

NB - For further details, please visit the University Website : www.ngu.ac.in.